3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2019-10-13
17:20:04

2 2019-10-11
21:26:20

3 2019-10-06
15:23:52

BITCOIN
32eei1Q7qV9TtJkeZdB1g9h2sfmNRnPRerL

0.04025422 BTC&
2,538.26 USD

0.04025422 BTC&
2,538.26 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

d77a9f8014469fbb94fcdd - 0.00544382 BTC

d11e2b44681bd7f96f089d

88cc332d1b9309d32d36

c43b5aaaf671fc25fcb43e  + 0.00544382 BTC

ce3430d10d793991563cse

09937991a700a717b98c

ad90273b08579d3372956b - 0.00640449 BTC

9bcd7116feed?7655184a4

€81e2a9h7f9004594240
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/32eeiQ7gV9TtJkeZdB1g9h2sfmNRnPRerL
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d77a9f8014469fbb94fcd0d11e2b44681bd7f96f089d88cc332d1b9309d32d36
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d77a9f8014469fbb94fcd0d11e2b44681bd7f96f089d88cc332d1b9309d32d36
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d77a9f8014469fbb94fcd0d11e2b44681bd7f96f089d88cc332d1b9309d32d36
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c43b5aa4f671fc25fc643ece3430d10d793991563c5e09937991a700a717b98c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c43b5aa4f671fc25fc643ece3430d10d793991563c5e09937991a700a717b98c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c43b5aa4f671fc25fc643ece3430d10d793991563c5e09937991a700a717b98c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ad90273b08579d3372956b9bcd7116feed97655184a4e81e2a9b7f9004594240
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ad90273b08579d3372956b9bcd7116feed97655184a4e81e2a9b7f9004594240
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ad90273b08579d3372956b9bcd7116feed97655184a4e81e2a9b7f9004594240

10

11

12

Date & time

2019-10-06
15:23:52

2019-10-04
19:27:33

2019-10-03
15:39:23

2019-09-26
19:42:51

2019-09-26
18:19:56

2019-09-24
20:25:49

2019-09-24
19:26:52

2019-09-18
17:28:23

2019-09-18
16:30:22

Transaction Id

ad90273b08579d3372956b

9bcd7116feed?7655184a4

€81e2a9b7f9004594240

7193956fed708cae95873c

03c9199fcaaase82656c04

€96a231bf66788dc9f94

cOeldcbef263617cdb64683

1031e0590616e5e96d6473

f6b98365e19b22ea3773

6e80371b30f6d25bhbé45ab

3b709bedBb0561f3488fb2

2acla7c0b793551a72ch

3cddca808277daSé6efcfec

61deb12f40b940e547388c

9ed0e413a2a199056¢c121

€59591a7f457d008bd8535

6ed17489e8cftOdcebab3el

09b9d6b69b2a66128%be

60bc7154f527ec31d0f299

460ccd78ca44f83675368a

77a0ed787b1983056742

e603e3470b078ee447107d

021dff60df92695bb39cec8

9f8bbff6f17b9fd5165d

64c2abf464601277f6b384

de374eaed?abfch607970a

64a7ad562c539045besd

Amount

0.00626136

0.00640449

0.00626136

0.00607303

0.00607303

0.00917339

0.00917339

0.00689813

0.00689813

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ad90273b08579d3372956b9bcd7116feed97655184a4e81e2a9b7f9004594240
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ad90273b08579d3372956b9bcd7116feed97655184a4e81e2a9b7f9004594240
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ad90273b08579d3372956b9bcd7116feed97655184a4e81e2a9b7f9004594240
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7f93956fed708cae95873c03c9199fcaaa4e82656c04e96a231bf66788dc9f94
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7f93956fed708cae95873c03c9199fcaaa4e82656c04e96a231bf66788dc9f94
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7f93956fed708cae95873c03c9199fcaaa4e82656c04e96a231bf66788dc9f94
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c0e1dc6ef263617cd646831031e0590616e5e96d6473f6b98365e19b22ea3773
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c0e1dc6ef263617cd646831031e0590616e5e96d6473f6b98365e19b22ea3773
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c0e1dc6ef263617cd646831031e0590616e5e96d6473f6b98365e19b22ea3773
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6e80371b30f6d25bb645ab3b709bed0b0561f3488fb22ac1a7c0b793551a72cb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6e80371b30f6d25bb645ab3b709bed0b0561f3488fb22ac1a7c0b793551a72cb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6e80371b30f6d25bb645ab3b709bed0b0561f3488fb22ac1a7c0b793551a72cb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3cddca808277da56efcfec61deb12f40b940e547388c9ed0e413aa199056c121
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3cddca808277da56efcfec61deb12f40b940e547388c9ed0e413aa199056c121
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3cddca808277da56efcfec61deb12f40b940e547388c9ed0e413aa199056c121
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c59591a7f457d008bd85356ed17489e8cf0dcebab3e009b9d6b69b2a661289be
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c59591a7f457d008bd85356ed17489e8cf0dcebab3e009b9d6b69b2a661289be
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c59591a7f457d008bd85356ed17489e8cf0dcebab3e009b9d6b69b2a661289be
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/60bc7154f527ec31d0f299460ccd78ca44f83675368a77a0ed787b1983056742
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/60bc7154f527ec31d0f299460ccd78ca44f83675368a77a0ed787b1983056742
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/60bc7154f527ec31d0f299460ccd78ca44f83675368a77a0ed787b1983056742
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e603e3470b078ee447107d021dff60df9695bb39cec89f8bbff6f17b9fd5165d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e603e3470b078ee447107d021dff60df9695bb39cec89f8bbff6f17b9fd5165d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e603e3470b078ee447107d021dff60df9695bb39cec89f8bbff6f17b9fd5165d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/64c2abf46460f277f6b384de374eaed9abfcb607970a64a7ad562c539045be5d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/64c2abf46460f277f6b384de374eaed9abfcb607970a64a7ad562c539045be5d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/64c2abf46460f277f6b384de374eaed9abfcb607970a64a7ad562c539045be5d

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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